HAWES, NORTH YORKSHIRE, DL8 3NP
Tel: 01969 667207 Email: office@hawesmart.co.uk

SPRING SHOW & SALE
OF 75 STORE CATTLE

SATURDAY 7" MARCH 2026

ORDER OF SALE
CULL CATTLE
1 PURE LIMOUSIN BREEDING BULL
75 STORE CATTLE

Judging 10am
Sale Commencing 10.30am

Kindly Sponsored by Kieran Milburn- Agri Lloyd

The order of sale having been drawn by ballot by
Mrs R Porter will be as Catalogued.

Auctioneer:
Kenton Foster: 07711469280
Ian Atkinson: 07957 256337



Classes

Store Cattle
Class 1— Steers
Class 2— Heifers

Prizes for Classes 1-2 1%t Voucher , 2" Voucher , 3rd Voucher
Champion Classes 1-2 £50 + Barclays Bank Trophy

PLEASE CHECK EARTAGS BEFORE YOU LEAVE HOME.
HAND IN ENTRY FORMS AND SIGNED PASSPORTS TO MART
STAFF ON ARRIVAL. THANK YOU.

REMEMBER: BIOSECURITY MEASURES ARE STILL IN FORCE.
TRAILER WASH-OUT OR SELF CLEAN DECLARATIONS MUST
BE DONE.

BEEF BREEDING CATTLE ARE TO UNLOAD ON THE SHEEP
DOCKS. ALL OTHER CLASSES OF CATTLE TO UNLOAD ON THE
NEW DOCKS BEHIND THE CALF SHIPPON

20 Cull Cattle
(to be penned by 10am)

Breeding Cattle

1 Pure Limousin Bull 21months old born 17" May 2024
Sire: Ampertaine Elgin Dam: Westroyd Sophieblossom
High Health Status — BVD, Lepto Clear, Johnes Level 2, TB4
Consigned by RTL Horsfall, Halifax




193
193
194
195
196
198
199
200
201-202
203-204
205
206-207
208
209
210-211
212
213
214
215-216
217

218
219

*** = Fit to Breed

Store Cattle

JW & ME Taylor & Sons, Dent

" "

Croft Farm ptns, Hawes
AT Pratt, Hawes

T Metcalfe & Son, Muker

" " kkk

C Bell, Askrigg

" 1A

B Acton, Hawes ***
JR Blades, Hawes ***

DL Mudd, Buckden

"

RF & RD Kettlewell, Askrigg

RW Ewan, Kendal

SD Thompson, Aysgarth

JF Bowe & Son, Hawes ***

G & P Middleton, Garsdale

C Guy, Hawes
C Stanley, Dent

S Alderson, Hawes

Bainbridge Bros, Marrick ***

(BVD Tag Test)

SM Iveson, Hawes

J Dixon & Sons, Downholme

(BVD Tag Test)

N . - T - N - N N - N N N . - N N N N N NS

A9 N W U A U0 W

=)

Limx
Lim x
Pure Lim
Limx
Ang x
Pure Ang
Lim
Freisian
Limx
Limx
Lim x
Cont x
BB

Lim x
BB

Limx Ang
S-horn x
Limx
Limx

BB

BB

Limx

FOLLOWED BY UNENTERED CATTLE

Hfr

Blk

Blks
Mxd
Hfrs
Hifrs
Bull
Blks
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Mxd
Mxd
Mxd
Hifrs
Mxd
Mxd
Blks
Mxd

Hfrs

Blks

Mxd

12M
12M
12M
12-15SM
14-15SM
15M
™
23M
12M
12M
10-11M
20-22M
25M
11M
17-19M
15-18M
12M
11M
11M

11M

15M
10-12M



Agri- Lloyd

THE SECRET'S IN THE SCIENCE"

Organically chelated trace element

aNC wtamln supplem t‘,forco
ﬂ'

[ 7%

.
P?‘*h

':’ ‘:, lx ‘ f "\, , 8 " |
;’f f Improved fertlllty P
e Tighter calving pattern

» Enhanced calf viability
»- Increased performance and prodyctior

1

X '
anufacturédinthe UK — S
with full accredltotlon $Aor- Loyd

o 3 ‘:..) ';m M" 1"! ‘_' \ \ ‘\ ‘$
E LIQUITHRIVE ¢

|
’
g o d Agri >L£-
: FEESST )} —
H SPECIFICL > e
SPCHLEN - oy
i .
your cattle with —

LIQUITHRIVE

www.agrilloyd.com seriously, we need to talk




