

HAWES

Auction Mart

HAWES, NORTH YORKSHIRE, DL8 3NP

Tel: 01969 667207 Email: office@hawesmart.co.uk

SPRING SHOW & SALE OF 75 STORE CATTLE

SATURDAY 7th MARCH 2026

ORDER OF SALE

CULL CATTLE

1 PURE LIMOUSIN BREEDING BULL

75 STORE CATTLE

Judging 10am

Sale Commencing 10.30am

Kindly Sponsored by Kieran Milburn- Agri Lloyd

The order of sale having been drawn by ballot by
Mrs R Porter will be as Catalogued.

Auctioneer:

Kenton Foster: 07711469280

Ian Atkinson: 07957 256337

Classes

Store Cattle

Class 1— Steers

Class 2— Heifers

Prizes for Classes 1-2 1st Voucher , 2nd Voucher , 3rd Voucher
Champion Classes 1-2 £50 + Barclays Bank Trophy

**PLEASE CHECK EARTAGS BEFORE YOU LEAVE HOME.
HAND IN ENTRY FORMS AND SIGNED PASSPORTS TO MART
STAFF ON ARRIVAL. THANK YOU.**

**REMEMBER: BIOSECURITY MEASURES ARE STILL IN FORCE.
TRAILER WASH-OUT OR SELF CLEAN DECLARATIONS MUST
BE DONE.**

**BEEF BREEDING CATTLE ARE TO UNLOAD ON THE SHEEP
DOCKS. ALL OTHER CLASSES OF CATTLE TO UNLOAD ON THE
NEW DOCKS BEHIND THE CALF SHIPPON**

20 Cull Cattle

(to be penned by 10am)

Breeding Cattle

**1 Pure Limousin Bull 21months old born 17th May 2024
Sire: Ampertaine Elgin Dam: Westroyd Sophieblossom
High Health Status – BVD, Lepto Clear, Johnes Level 2, TB4
Consigned by RTL Horsfall, Halifax**

Store Cattle

*** = Fit to Breed

193	JW & ME Taylor & Sons, Dent	4	1	Limx	Hfr	12M
193	" " "	4	1	Lim x	Blk	12M
194	Croft Farm ptns, Hawes	4	2	Pure Lim	Blks	12M
195	AT Pratt, Hawes	4	F 2	Limx	Mxd	12-15M
196	T Metcalfe & Son, Muker	4	F 6	Ang x	Hfrs	14-15M
198	" " ***	4	F 2	Pure Ang	Hfrs	15M
199	C Bell, Askrigg	4	1	Lim	Bull	7M
200	" "	4	2	Freisian	Blks	23M
201-202	B Acton, Hawes ***	4	F 5	Limx	Hfrs	12M
203-204	JR Blades, Hawes ***	4	F 5	Limx	Hfrs	12M
205	DL Mudd, Buckden	4	F 4	Lim x	Hfrs	10-11M
206-207	RF & RD Kettlewell, Askrigg	4	5	Cont x	Mxd	20-22M
208	RW Ewan, Kendal	4	3	BB	Mxd	25M
209	SD Thompson, Aysgarth	4	F 2	Lim x	Mxd	11M
210-211	JF Bowe & Son, Hawes ***	4	7	BB	Hfrs	17-19M
212	G & P Middleton, Garsdale	4	4	Limx Ang	Mxd	15-18M
213	C Guy, Hawes	4	6	S-horn x	Mxd	12M
214	C Stanley, Dent	4	F 2	Limx	Blks	11M
215-216	S Alderson, Hawes	4	5	Limx	Mxd	11M
217	Bainbridge Bros, Marrick *** (BVD Tag Test)	4	2	BB	Hfrs	11M
218	SM Iveson, Hawes	4	3	BB	Blks	15M
219	J Dixon & Sons, Downholme (BVD Tag Test)	4	F 4	Limx	Mxd	10-12M

FOLLOWED BY UNENTERED CATTLE



THE SECRET'S IN THE SCIENCE™

Organically chelated trace element and vitamin supplement for cows

- Improved fertility
- Tighter calving pattern
- Enhanced calf viability
- Increased performance and production

Manufactured in the UK
with full accreditation

protect
your cattle with
LIQUITHRIVE®

CONTACT YOUR AGRI-LLOYD ADVISOR
OR CALL US DIRECTLY ON 0800 4584844



www.agrilloyd.com

seriously, we need to talk